
DC3/DC4
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A
B
O

2
3
4
5
6
7
O

0~20mA
4~20mA
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
0~100V
0~600V
0~50mV
0~60mV
0~100mV
Option

0~20mA
4~20mA
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
4~20mA No charge
Option

2
3
4
5
6
7
O

0~20mA
4~20mA
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
44~20mA No charge
Option

2
3
4
5
6
7
O

0~20mA
4~20mA
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
4~20mA No charge
Option

2
3
4
5
6
7
O

0~20mA
4~20mA
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
4~20mA No charge
Option
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Input Signal Output1 Output2 Output3 Output4 Aux. Power
2

3
O

AC/DC85~265V
45~70Hz
DC20~28V
Option
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DC3

DC4

3 Output

4 Output

4321 65 7 8 109

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

INPUT

4321 65 7 8 109

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

INPUT

POWEROUTPUT1 OUTPUT2 OUTPUT3 OUTPUT4

POWEROUTPUT1 OUTPUT2 OUTPUT3

Code1

Code1 Code2 Code3 Code4
Code4

Code5 Code6
Code1 Code2 Code3 Code6

Code2 Code3 Code4 Code5 Code6

Feature
Accuracy
Input Impedance
Insulating Impedance
Output Load

Dielectric Strength
Input Protection

Output Protection

Linear and Linearity
Common Mode Rejection
Stability
Adjustments
Response Time
Ripple(p-p)
Temperature Coefficient
Operating Condition
Storage Condition
Power Supply
Housing Material
Case

3(4) OUTPUT ANALOG SIGNAL 
ISOLATED TRANSMITTER

Measuring DC Voltage / DC Current
Surge test of AC 1600V / min between input / output / power
H
Voltage Output: Max. load current 10mA.
Current Output: Max. load impedance 500Ω

igh stability, non-flammable case (ABS), high safety(UL94 ClassV-0)

Accuracy:    0.1% F.S  at 23°C±3°C. +-

WIRING CONNECTIONSPECIFICATION

ORDER INFORMATION

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW


